
The Saccodarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tomat Erman (03/2303) 6 17 6 14 0 0 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Bon Kevin (03/2481) 3 6 4 10 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masin Marco (03/1623) 2 6 3 9 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Frari Tomaso (03/1529) 3 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Verocai Andrea (03/2675) 1 3 2 4 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanet Stephane (03/1602) 4 9 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clements Samuel (03/2762) 0 0 5 9 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Cecco Emilio (03/1700) 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zannier Carlo (03/1534) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pittino Ivan (03/2943) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornasier Renzo (03/1528) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tomat Erman 03/2303 18 47 2,61

Di Bon Kevin 03/2481 10 23 2,30

Masin Marco 03/1623 7 20 2,86

Del Frari Tomaso 03/1529 7 18 2,57

Verocai Andrea 03/2675 6 16 2,67

Zanet Stephane 03/1602 7 14 2,00

Clements Samuel 03/2762 6 12 2,00

De Cecco Emilio 03/1700 6 12 2,00

Zannier Carlo 03/1534 4 4 1,00

Pittino Ivan 03/2943 1 2 2,00

Fornasier Renzo 03/1528 0 0 0,00

Real Peppers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bernardinis Giulio (03/2680) 6 9 0 0 6 10 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cinello Andrea (03/1408) 0 0 0 0 3 6 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chitussi Lucia Pilar (03/1430) 2 4 0 0 4 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Federico Guerrino (03/1426) 4 1 0 0 6 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Federico Giuseppe (03/1425) 4 4 0 0 3 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frau Bruno (03/461) 5 1 0 0 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luchetti Marco (03/878) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ponton Arianna (03/418) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bernardinis Giulio 03/2680 17 21 1,24

Cinello Andrea 03/1408 9 10 1,11

Chitussi Lucia Pilar 03/1430 9 9 1,00

Federico Guerrino 03/1426 13 7 0,54

Federico Giuseppe 03/1425 10 6 0,60

Frau Bruno 03/461 10 5 0,50

Luchetti Marco 03/878 2 1 0,50

Ponton Arianna 03/418 2 0 0,00

Ibligo Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Polonia Andrea (03/2744) 6 10 6 8 6 13 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fedele Damiano (03/2525) 2 2 6 11 6 11 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellizotti Marco (03/2527) 6 12 6 7 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferigo Massimiliano (03/3661) 0 0 0 0 6 12 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sandri Marco (03/2676) 4 4 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pittino Alberto (03/1233) 4 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Battaglia Guido (03/2528) 2 2 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Adami Patrick (03/2689) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Billiani Devis (03/2677) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Polonia Andrea 03/2744 24 44 1,83

Fedele Damiano 03/2525 20 36 1,80

Pellizotti Marco 03/2527 17 25 1,47

Ferigo Massimiliano 03/3661 12 20 1,67

Sandri Marco 03/2676 10 10 1,00

Pittino Alberto 03/1233 7 6 0,86

Battaglia Guido 03/2528 6 5 0,83

Adami Patrick 03/2689 0 0 0,00

Billiani Devis 03/2677 0 0 0,00



Ce Botte Di Cul

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Lenardo Antonella (03/1156) 6 8 2 3 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Plozner Patrik (03/2612) 4 0 6 4 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Michelazzi Davide  (03/2887) 3 2 4 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zambuto Alessio (03/2802) 6 3 4 2 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foschiatti Ivan (03/959) 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Job Valentino (03/1212) 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foglietta Andrea (03/2903) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ascani Cristina (03/2904) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Lenardo Antonella 03/1156 14 20 1,43

Plozner Patrik 03/2612 16 12 0,75

Michelazzi Davide 03/2887 13 10 0,77

Zambuto Alessio 03/2802 16 9 0,56

Foschiatti Ivan 03/959 6 7 1,17

Job Valentino 03/1212 4 6 1,50

Foglietta Andrea 03/2903 3 1 0,33

Ascani Cristina 03/2904 0 0 0,00

Bastars Inside

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fornasir Yuri (03/1132) 0 0 4 12 4 8 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dollani Luca (03/1134) 0 0 6 15 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scolaro Massimo (03/2634) 0 0 6 11 5 7 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Andrea Cristian (03/699) 0 0 0 0 3 5 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crose Michael (03/3685) 0 0 6 9 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pramparo Franko (03/2599) 0 0 2 6 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cuberli Fabio (03/2858) 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bernardis Andrea (03/2516) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mauro Alessio (03/2809) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fornasir Yuri 03/1132 14 30 2,14

Dollani Luca 03/1134 12 29 2,42

Scolaro Massimo 03/2634 17 28 1,65

D'Andrea Cristian 03/699 9 13 1,44

Crose Michael 03/3685 8 11 1,38

Pramparo Franko 03/2599 8 11 1,38

Cuberli Fabio 03/2858 3 4 1,33

Bernardis Andrea 03/2516 1 1 1,00

Mauro Alessio 03/2809 0 0 0,00

4 Amici Al Bar

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mudu Giorgio (03/2071) 6 15 6 14 6 12 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Marco Rino (03/894) 6 15 6 11 6 11 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zamarian Luca (03/1827) 4 10 3 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minisini Daniele (03/1028) 3 5 3 5 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Lenardo Vittorino (03/459) 3 5 3 7 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morocutti Alfredo (03/1394) 2 2 3 2 3 3 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mudu Giorgio 03/2071 24 52 2,17

De Marco Rino 03/894 24 44 1,83

Zamarian Luca 03/1827 10 17 1,70

Minisini Daniele 03/1028 12 17 1,42

Di Lenardo Vittorino 03/459 12 15 1,25

Morocutti Alfredo 03/1394 14 13 0,93

Tolusso Matteo 03/1805 0 0 0,00



Red Dragon DT

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fachin Eddi (03/2207) 5 11 5 8 6 14 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Azzolin Miguel (03/2902) 4 5 5 6 6 13 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rui Rudi (03/3200) 6 10 4 1 5 8 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peresano Andrea (03/2800) 4 6 2 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Screm Luca (03/1862) 0 0 4 1 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lanzutti Daniela (03/3201) 2 2 1 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peresano Davide (03/2025) 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peresano Sonia (03/2186) 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alfare' Carla (03/1988) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fachin Eddi 03/2207 22 47 2,14

Azzolin Miguel 03/2902 21 31 1,48

Rui Rudi 03/3200 21 29 1,38

Peresano Andrea 03/2800 9 12 1,33

Screm Luca 03/1862 10 11 1,10

Lanzutti Daniela 03/3201 6 6 1,00

Peresano Davide 03/2025 3 2 0,67

Peresano Sonia 03/2186 3 2 0,67

Alfare' Carla 03/1988 1 1 1,00


